:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8714248

Mar 25, 2024 - 19:34 (UTC)

In epoch 272,320 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 633545 - 0.018408321 ETH®
66.09 USD

2 633546 - 0.018391320 ETH®
66.03 USD

3 633547 - 0.018421134 ETH®
66.13 USD

4 633548 - 0.018415654 ETH®
66.11 USD

S 633549 - 0.018414664 ETH®
66.11 USD

6 633550 - 0.018394396 ETH®
66.04 USD

7 633551 - 0.018429231 ETH®
66.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8714248
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/272320
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633545
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633546
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633547
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633548
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633549
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633550
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633551

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

633552

633556

Validator Id

1162095

Amount

- 0.018388257
66.02 USD

- 0.018440980
66.21 USD

- 0.018365672
65.94 USD

- 0.062344301
223.84 USD

- 0.018422278
66.14 USD

- 0.018445739
66.22 USD

- 0.018385456
66.01 USD

- 0.062484864
224.34 USD

- 0.018422688
66.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.044133923
158.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633552
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633553
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633554
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633555
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633556
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633557
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633558
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633559
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/633560
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1162095

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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